
PSC NO:  121 ELECTRICITY Leaf:  47  
NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION Revision:  9  
Initial Effective Date:  01/01/08 Superseding Revision:  8 
 

Issued by:  James A. Lahtinen, Vice President - Rates & Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, NY 

SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 3 (Cont’d.) 
 
SUPPLY SERVICE OPTIONS AVAILABLE TO CUSTOMER: (CONT’D.) 
 
2.  NYSEG Fixed Price Option (FPO) (Cont’d.) 
 
   

 Monthly 
Luminaire 

Charge 

Incandescent 
 Cobra 

103 Watts+ - 1,000 Lumen 

 
 

$5.09 

Incandescent 
Post Top 

103 Watts+ - 1,000 Lumen 
 

 
 

$5.74 
 

Fluorescent 
95 Watts+ - 5,000 Lumen 
235 Watts+ - 10,000 Lumen (2 Lamp) 
380 Watts+ - 20,000 Lumen (2 Lamp) 
 

 
$6.69 

6.83 
7.58 

 

High Pressure Sodium 
Special Luminaires 

250 Watts+ - 24,700 - Concourse - A 
400 Watts+ - 45,000 - Concourse - A 
250 Watts - 24,700 - Hiway Liter 
400 Watts - 45,000 - Hiway Liter 
150 Watts - 14,400 - Turnpike 
250 Watts - 24,700 - Turnpike 
400 Watts - 45,000 - Turnpike 
150 Watts - 14,400 - Floodlight 
250 Watts - 24,700 - Floodlight 
400 Watts - 45,000 - Floodlight 

 
 

$11.80 
14.27 
39.58 
39.58 
15.11 
18.82 
18.01 
12.68 
12.68 
12.68 

 
+ Luminaires are no longer available for new installations.  Upon failure, luminaires will not be replaced in kind.  Customer may 
select an alternative luminaire light source from the tariff. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Issued in compliance with order in Case No. 07-E-1192 dated 12/14/07. 
 

Received: 12/20/2007 Status: CANCELLED
Effective Date: 01/01/2008

Cancelled by 11 Rev. Leaf No. 47 Effective 01/01/2010


